AID TO DEPENDENT CHILDREN OF UNEMPLOYED PARENTS
CASE AND EXPENDITURE DATA BY LOCALITY FOR MONTH OF:

Locali
Accomack
Albemarle
Alleghany
Amelia
Amherst
Appomatiox
Arlington
Augusta
Bath
Bedford
Bland
Botetourt
Brunswick
Buchanan
Buckingham
Campbell
Caroline
Carmroll
Charles City
Charlotte
Chesterfield
Clarke
Craig
Culpeper
Cumberiand
Dickenson
Dinwiddie
Essex
Fairfax
Fauquier
Floyd
Fluvanna
Franklin
Frederick
Giles
Gloucester
Goochland
Grayson
Greene
Greensville
Halifax
Hanover
Henrico
Henry
Highland
{sle of Wight
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April 2009
Total
Persons Total Amount

37 2,688.80
49 6,861.55
42 4.067.89
18 1,240.00
15 1,677.48
16 1,469.20
73 10,660.00
73 7.141.00
0 0.00
60 4,808.84
4 354.00
11 992 00
21 2,851.00
39 3,139.00
52 5,156.00
132 12,845.57
85 8,735.00
21 1,923.35
0 0.00
23 2,025.00
132 16,003.07
4 295.00
4 271.00
29 2,679.00
19 1,376.00
56 4.914.00
15 1,832.61
20 1,774.00
550 71,178.00
29 4,596.14
11 734,00
0 Q.00
60 5,431.00
84 10,415.20
20 1,673.80
54 4,765.00
6 584.00
18 1,822.00
25 1,756.00
24 1,889.00
29 2,767.40
52 4,665.00
240 22,884.00
119 10,741.44
0 0.00
28 3.427.20

Average
grant/case

336.10
457.44
33899
413.33
279.58
283.84
343.87
375.84

0.00
320.59
354.00
330.67
737.75
261.58
368.29
347.18
397.05
320.56

0.00
337.50
381.03
285.00
271.00
382.71
275.20
327 60
458.15
354 80
413.83
574.52
183.50

0.00
319.47
38575
33472
366.54
292.00
364.40
28267
284,14
307.49
291.56
375.15
325.50

0.00
489.60

Average
grant/person

72.67
140.03
96.85
68.89
111.83
81.83
146.03
87.82
0.00
80.15
88.50
80.18
140.52
80.49
88.15
97.31
102.76
91.59
0.00
88.04
121.24
73.75
67.75
92.38
7242
87.75
122.17
88.70
126.41
158.48
68.73
0.00
80.52
123.99
83.68
88.24
87.33
101.22
70.24
82.88
g5.43
89.71
85.35
80.26
0.00
118.18
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James City
King & Queen
King George
King William
Lancaster

Lee

l.oudoun
Louisa
Lunenburg
Madison
Mathews
Meckienburg
Middlesex
Monigomery
Nelson

New Kent
Northampton
Northumbertand
Nottoway
QOrange

Page

Patrick
Piftsylvania
Powhattan
Prince Edward
Prince George
Prince William
Pulaski
Rappahannock
Richmond
Roanoke
Rockbridge
Rockingham
Russell

Scott
Shenandoah
Smyth
Southampton
Spotsylvania
Siafford

Surry

Sussex
Tazewell
Warren
Washington
Westmoreland
Wise

Wythe

York
Alexandria
Bristol

Buena Vista
Charlottesville
Chesapesake
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23

87
10

23

50
30
38
87
16

25

409
57

57
10
79
121
71
37
7

87
101
15
17
116
80
101
27
17
&7

95
107

73
87

1,498.00
0.00
1.274.00
418.00
418.00
8,457.63
15,133.77
2.849.00
0.00
2,606.00
1,208.00
4,304.00
1,669.00
11,122.70
875.00
Q.60
2,871.00
0.00
4,486.00
3,500.60
3,129.00
9,493.00
3,400.85
292.00
2177.20
772.00
46,043.72
7,103.26
354.00
0.00
6,732.96
1,620.00
7,973.39
10,591.00
6,403.60
6,887.00
8,034.00
418.00
9,466.00
11,971.00
1,287.00
1,250.00
10,168.64
12,037.98
8.220.00
2,439.00
10,241.76
6,234.67
372.00
11,795.00
11,009.00
0.00
8,577.18
7.652.00

289.80

0.00 .

637.00

0.00
418.00
325.289
369.12
204.90

0.00
651.50
402.67
358.67
333.80
411.95
293.00

0.00

410.14
0.00
345.08
437.58
347.67
452.05
1,136.62
292.00
311.03
386.00
411.79
507.38
354.00
0.00
374.05
540.00
379.69
341.65
304.93
766.33
382.57
418.00
430.27
54414
321.75
312.50
317.77
573.24
37364
348.43
301.23
366.75
186.00
368.59
423.42
0.00
408.44
332.70

74.95
0.00
141.56
0.00
83.60
87.19
04 59
81.82
0.00
144.78
92.62
110.36
92.72
127.85
87.90
0.00
124.83
0.00
89.72
116.69
82.34
109.11
213.12
97.33
§7.09
85.78
114.78
124.62
88.50
0.00
118.12
162.00
100.93
87.53
90.19
186.41
104.34
83.60
108.80
118.52
85.80
73.53
87.68
150.47
81.39
20.33
87.54
93.05
§2.00
124.16
102.89
0.00
117.50
87.95
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Colonial Heights
Covington
Danville
Franklin
Fredericksburg
Galax
Hampton
Harrisonburg
Hopewell
Lexington
Lynchburg
Manassas
Manassas Park
Martinsville
Newport News
Norfolk

Norton
Petersburg
Porismouth
Radford.
Richmond
Roanoke
Staunton
Suffolk
Virginia Beach
Waynesboro
Williamsburg
Winchester

State Totals

1 2 323.00 323.00 161.50
7 28 4,343.09 620.44 155.11
10 36 2,813.00 291.30 80.92
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 79 10,513.00 477.86 133.08
17 87 5,002.00 294.24 87.75
24 25 10,744.00 44767 113.09
14 50 6,024.94 430.35 120.50
16 65 8,628.00 539.25 132.74
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 73 7,117.80 374.62 87.50
15 55 5,787.30 385.82 105.22
8 16 1,877.00 320.50 123.56
13 59 5,337.00 410.54 80.46
59 207 2431890 412,18 117.48
46 176 17,915.38 389.46 101.79
2 8 582.00 291.00 87.00
15 55 5612.00 37413 102.04
17 62 5,134.00 302.00 g2.81
7 22 2.421.00 345.86 110.05
79 261 27,702.00 350.66 106.14
&4 268 23,997.00 374.95 89.54
17 52 7,275.80 427.99 139.92
5 26 4,523.00 904.60 173.96
36 128 12,384.55 344.02 96.75
14 47 882144 472.96 140.88
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 77 9,104.00 413.82 118.23
1992 7223 771,471.45 387.28 106.81
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